:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8895134

Apr 19, 2024 - 22:27 (UTC)

In epoch 277,972 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 527804 - 0.017629574 ETH®
54.00 USD

2 527805 - 0.017617179 ETH®
53.96 USD

3 527806 - 0.017708993 ETH&®
54.24 USD

4 527807 - 0.017506266 ETH®
53.62 USD

S 527808 - 0.017734690 ETH®
54.32 USD

6 527809 - 0.017758168 ETH®
54.40 USD

7 527810 - 0.017558574 ETH®
53.78 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/slot/8895134
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/epoch/277972
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/527804
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/527805
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/527806
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/527807
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/527808
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/527809
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/527810

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

527811

527812

527813

527815

527816

527818

527819

Validator Id

1013885

Amount

0.017495776
53.59 USD

0.017576835
53.84 USD

0.017526249
53.68 USD

0.017706421
94.24 USD

0.017505731
53.62 USD

0.017575859
53.84 USD

0.017590944
53.88 USD

0.017585010
53.86 USD

0.017685693
54.17 USD

Amount

+ 0.044399079

136.01 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/527811
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/527812
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/527813
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/527814
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/527815
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/527816
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/527817
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/527818
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/527819
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1013885

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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